Page 1/13 Rev. 10/08/21
UCL2
© 2021 Architectural Area Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
17760 Rowland St, Rowland Heights, CA 91748 / Tel 626.968.5666 / Website www.aal.net
FEATURES
PH
O
TO

© 2021 Architectural Area Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
17760 Rowland St, Rowland Heights, CA 91748 / Tel 626.968.5666 / Website www.aal.net
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: UCL2-WND-BLU-FLR-36L-420-4K7-2-CL-BL-WIRSC-SLA2-D-UNV
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Mounting Optional Lens Options Mounting Options Voltage
Pole Mount
SLA2-D SLA18
SLA3 SLA20
SLA4 SLA20A
SLA7 SLA22D
SLA8D SLA24
SLA9 TRA7
SLA10 TRA8
SLA16 TRA9
SLA17
Wall Mount
WMA5 WMA17
WMA9D WMA20
WMA11 WMA24
WMA12 WMA39
WMA16
CL Clear Lens
DL Diffused Lens 2
HS House Side Shield 4
SLC Solid Lens Cover
SF Single Fuse (120, 277, 347)
DF Double Fuse (208, 240, 480)
PCA-C Photocontrol Adaptor
Contemporary
EPA-C Egress Adaptor Contemporary
UNV 120-277V
347 347V
480 480V
HOUSING
UCL2
Housing LED Quantity Lumen output CCT/CRI Distribution Finish
UCL2 Universe Large 2.0
Optional Element
WND Universe Medium with
Luminous Window
SR Universe Medium with
Luminous Solid Rings
VSL Universe Medium with
Luminous Vertical Slots
LUM Universe Medium with
Luminous Rings
Optional Intenal Lens
BLU Blue
RD Red
GRN Green
Hood Syle
ANG Angled Hood
BEL Bell Hood
FLR Flared Hood
SKB Skirted Bell Hood
72L 72 LED 310 450mA Microcore Crossover
335 335mA, 10000 Lumens
480 700mA Microcore Crossover
500 500mA, 14000 Lumens
700 700mA, 19000 Lumens
AMB Amber-595nm Peak 1
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
1 Type I
2 Type II
3 Type III
4W Type IV Wide
5Q Type V Square